
Start LEG 1  -  SECTIONS 1 & 2

TC SS Liaison Total Target

SS Dist. Dist. Dist. Time

Distance to next refuel (7,2) (21,99) (29,19)

0A Start Park OUT 17:37

0B START LEG 1 - Start PODIUM 0,75 0,75 00:05 17:42

SERVICE A 00:15

0C Jambes - Service A Out 1,05 1,05 17:57

1 Esplanade 3,84 3,84 00:30 18:27

SS1 SUPER SHOW CITADELLE 3,60 00:03 18:30

1A Jambes Enhaives - Regroup In  (Média zone 7') 4,04 7,64 00:25 18:55

1B Jambes Enhaives - Regroup Out 0,13 0,13 01:07 20:02

1C Jambes Podium / Service B IN 0,75 0,75 00:05 20:07

SERVICE B (3,6) (9,81) (13,41) 00:25

1D Jambes Service B Out 1,05 1,05 20:32

2 Esplanade 3,84 3,84 00:25 20:57

SS2 SUPER SHOW CITADELLE 3,60 00:03 21:00

2A Jambes - Parc Astrid - Service C In 3,46 7,06 00:20 21:20

SERVICE C (3,6) (8,35) (10,9) (00:45)

2B Jambes Service C Out - Nightpark In * 1,28 1,28 00:49 22:09

Friday - LEG 1 TOTALS (Km) 7,20 20,06 27,26

* Early arrival is permitted Sunrise 07:52 Sunset 19:03
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Re-Start LEG 2  -  SECTIONS 3, 4, 5, 6 & 7

TC SS Liaison Total Target

SS Dist. Dist. Dist. Time

2C Jambes Enhaive - Night park Out 08:00

2D Jambes Podium - Service D In 0,75 0,75 00:05 08:05

SERVICE D 00:15

2E Jambes - Service D Out 1,05 1,05 08:20

RZ Refuel - Refueling Zone 1    Q8 - Lukoil - Gutts

1 Distance to next refuel (41,65) (75,37) (117,02)

3 Pierreux 42,40 42,40 00:44 09:04

SS3 NETTINNE-MOHIVILLE 22,35 00:03 09:07

4 Monument 9,56 31,91 00:33 09:40

SS4 NATOYE 8,50 00:03 09:43

5 Assesse 5,60 14,10 00:18 10:01

SS5 CRUPET 10,80 00:03 10:04

5A Jambes - Parc Astrid - Regroup In (MZ 7') 16,23 27,03 00:35 10:39

5B Jambes Astrid - regroup Out 0,06 0,06 00:15 10:54

5C Jambes Podium /  Service E IN 0,47 0,47 00:03 10:57

SERVICE E (41,65) (75,37) (117,02) 00:30

5D Service E OUT 1,05 1,05 11:27

RZ Refuel - Refueling Zone 2    Q8 - Lukoil - Gutts

2 Distance to next refuel (19,36) (47,14) (66,5)

6 Siffleau 18,32 18,32 00:31 11:58

SS6 EGHEZEE 9,00 00:03 12:01

7 Falque 15,74 24,74 00:30 12:31

SS7 VEDRIN 10,36 00:03 12:34

7A Jambes - Parc Astrid - Regroup In (MZ 7') 11,50 21,86 00:30 13:04

7B Jambes Astrid - regroup Out 0,06 0,06 00:10 13:14

7C Jambes Podium /  Service E IN 0,47 0,47 00:03 13:17

SERVICE F (19,36) (47,14) (66,5) 00:25

7D Service F OUT 1,05 1,05 13:42

RZ Refuel - Refueling Zone 3    Q8 - Lukoil - Gutts

3 Distance to next refuel (41,65) (75,37) (117,02)

8 Pierreux 42,40 42,40 00:44 14:26

SS8 NETTINNE-MOHIVILLE 22,35 00:03 14:29

9 Monument 9,56 31,91 00:33 15:02

SS9 NATOYE 8,50 00:03 15:05

10 Assesse 5,60 14,10 00:18 15:23

SS10 CRUPET 10,80 00:03 15:26

10A Jambes - Parc Astrid - Regroup In (MZ 7') 16,23 27,03 00:35 16:01

10B Jambes Astrid - regroup Out 0,06 0,06 00:15 16:16

10C Jambes Podium /  Service E IN 0,47 0,47 00:03 16:19

SERVICE G (41,65) (75,37) (117,02) 00:30

10D Service G OUT 1,05 1,05 16:49

RZ Refuel - Refueling Zone 4    Q8 - Lukoil - Gutts

4 Distance to next refuel (19,36) (47,14) (66,5)

11 Siffleau 18,32 18,32 00:31 17:20

SS11 EGHEZEE 9,00 00:03 17:23

12 Falque 15,74 24,74 00:30 17:53

SS12 VEDRIN 10,36 00:03 17:56

12A Jambes - Parc Astrid - Regroup In (MZ 7') 11,50 21,86 00:30 18:26

12B Jambes Astrid - regroup Out 0,06 0,06 00:10 18:36

12C Jambes Podium /  Service E IN 0,47 0,47 00:03 18:39

SERVICE H (19,36) (47,14) (66,5) 00:25

12D Service H OUT 1,05 1,05 19:04

RZ Refuel - Refueling Zone 5    Q8 - Lukoil - Gutts

5 Distance to next refuel (41,65) (74,74) (116,39)

13 Pierreux 42,40 42,40 00:44 19:48

SS13 NETTINNE-MOHIVILLE 22,35 00:03 19:51

14 Monument 9,56 31,91 00:33 20:24

SS14 NATOYE 8,50 00:03 20:27

15 Assesse 5,60 14,10 00:18 20:45

SS15 CRUPET 10,80 00:03 20:48

15A Jambes Service I IN (Média zone 7') 16,45 27,25 00:32 21:20

SERVICE I (41,65) (75,06) (116,71)

15B Jambes Podium - FINISH 0,73 0,73 00:10 21:30

Saturday - LEG 2 TOTALS (Km) 163,67 321,56 485,23

Sunrise 07:54 Sunset 19:01
v5.0

SS Liaison Total %

Friday 08/10/2021

Leg 1  -  Sections 1 & 2  -  2 SS 7,20 20,06 27,26 26,41%

Saturday 09/10/2021

Leg 2 - Sections 3, 4, 5, 6 & 7 - 13 SS 163,67 321,56 485,23 33,73%

Totals - 15 Special Stages 170,87 341,62 512,49 33,34%
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